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

COMMERCIAL LOTS
Two nice building lots zoned 

for business.  Municipal water
available.  One lot is 1/2 acre 

and the other is 2+ acres.  
Call for info.  

831-7474

And Consider
The Potential

LOTS OF POTENTIAL
Hendricks Co

1/2 acre lot just off St Rd 67 on 
Co Rd 1025.  Septic and well on 

property.  Motivated Seller.  
Call 831-7474

MOTIVATED SELLER SAYS BRING HIM AN OFFER!
Beautifully remodeled 3 BR, 2 bath on almost 3/4 acre.  Updates include fresh paint, new

floors and cabinets.  Vaulted ceilings with crown molding.  Kitchen has center island
w/breakfast bar & stainless steel stove.  Huge oversized detached garage.  You will love

the yard with this home.  Great location!  For Appt to see call Jen 317-831-7474.

IINNCCOOMMEE  OOPPPPOORRTTUUNNIITTYY

SSPPEECCIIAALL  FFIINNAANNCCIINNGG

WWOOWW!!    OONNLLYY  $$5599,,990000
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“Guiding your every step!”

Julie Jennings-Broker/Owner
317-691-2900     Fax:  800-973-1362

julie@justjulieshomes.com

Pam Lambert-Broker/Owner
317-440-4080     Fax:  800-796-5156

sold@pamlambert.com

2375 E STAFFORD PLACE
Brick ranch in exclusive Foxcliff Estates is

offered at $197,500. This open concept home
features gleaming hardwoods, updated paint
and spruced up landscaping.  Purchase the
prime corner lot separately for $19,900 and

expand your holdings!  
BLC#21133944  MLS#20130438

460 SOUTH CRAWFORD
Well maintained home on full city lot in town.
This home is a two story, 3 BR, 2.5 BA with
all appliances included. A deck, fully fenced

backyard and mature landscaping completes
the look.  Call Julie  BLC#21174749

MLS#20122152

772 S. SR 67
Cozy bungalow featuring 

2 bedrooms, 1 bath, KT, DR and office.  
Great investment!  $39,900

BLC#21179878  MLS#20122605
Call Julie

1285 MAPLE CT
Well maintained Brick Ranch w/3BRs,
1 1/2 BA.  New carpet and laminate

flooring through out.  New appliances.
Roof new in 2011.  BLC#21146296

MLS#20114424.  Ready to move into.
Call Pam

W DEER RIDGE TRAIL
Beautiful 5+ Acre site in the Oaks of

Edgewood.  If you’re looking to build your
dream home where nature abounds then this
is the property for you.  Heavily wooded with

nice walking path for easy viewing.  Great
location with easy access to SR 67 and SR

37.  BLC#21182486, MLS#20122914.  
Call Pam.

59-69-79 W CHESTNUT ST
Well maintained all brick Triplex on corner lot

in town.  Great income potential.
BLC#21171471, MLS#2012833 Call Pam

SYCAMORE/JACKSON STREET
Very nice and well maintained brick doubles.

One is on Sycamore and the other is on
Jackson St but both units are on one parcel.

Great income potential.  BLC#21171537,
MLS#20121837 Call Pam

1374 SASSAFRAS CT.
This one is just right for you and your family!  

Open concept LR/KT/DR combination 
features updated carpet and ceramic tile.  

The split BR plan is perfect for all. 
The home has been lovingly cared for, 
features a nearly carefree exterior and 

sits on a spacious lot.  City amenities just 
on the edge of town.  Call Julie
BLC#21195570 MLS#20124171

INCOME OPPORTUNITY!

INCOME OPPORTUNITY!

MOVE IN READY!!

BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME

GARFIELD/SYCAMORE ST
Nice brick double in town and close to schools

and shopping.  Four units total.  
BLC#21171539, MLS#20121836

Call Pam

INCOME OPPORTUNITY!

11780 CIVIC CIRCLE
Like new 2 BR condo.  You’ll love

the huge MBR w/FBA and walk-in closet.
Second BR has dbl closet and walks out to

sunroom.  KT has bar opening to dining area
with beautiful hdwd floors and custom hutch.

Windows new in 2008.  BLC#21210047
MLS#20130084  Call Pam

11785 CIVIC CIRCLE
Beautiful custom condo w/3 lg BRs.  MBR

has walkin closet w/FBA and jacuzzi tub and
shower.  2nd BR w/dbl closet and walks out

to sunroom.  Kt has beautiful cabinets, lg
pantry and opens to spacious LR/DR w/crown

molding.  Many updates include Champion
windows, custom wood blinds thru out and

much more.   BLC#21210043
MLS#20130082   Call Pam

1753 N OLIVE CHURCH RD
Tidy bungalow on 4.4+/- Acres offers a
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
Brandon Warfield 342-8770 or 317-626-
7174.  MLS#21203445

$194,999

BEAUTIFUL LAKE LEMON- IMMED POSS.  
3/4 BR ranch w/lots of interior updates includ-
ing SS appls, hardwood floors, limestone fire-
place, lake access, views of water from rear of
home.  Anxious seller.  Call Sheila Bowles to
view this home.  342-8770 or 318-8339
MLS#21203393

$234,900

Shannon
Schoolcraft

765-346-2550

$194,900

4 BR, 3.5 BA, FORMAL & FAMILY DINING
AREAS, plus formal Living Room, finished
basement, huge back yard w/great landscaping
& large patio area, 2 c gar & covered porch in
desirable west side neighborhood of well main-
tained houses & lawns.  Brandon Warfield
342-8770 or 317-626-7174.  MLS#21216450

MAXIMIZE YOUR INCOME POTENTIAL.
Cute 1 Bedroom, 1 BA hm w/heated enclosed
porch & carport.  New appls, floors, A/C.
Maintained & move-in ready.  Low price gives
you room for great income.  Shannon
Schoolcraft 342-8770 or 346-2550.
MLS#21202947

$31,900

$119,900

4 BR, 2 BA, VINYL/BRICK HOME in great
school system.  Very clean neighborhood,
priced to sell.  A handyman’s dream. 
Call Larry Hicks 342-8770 or 317-605-1372.
MLS#21216522

$107,200

IF YOU’RE RAISING MORE THAN JUST
your standards of living, then you will appreci-
ate this childsafe, lg fenced in back yard that
comes w/2688 sq ft, 3 BR, 3 BA, vinyl ranch in
a quiet neighborhood north of Terre Haute.
Home compliments the neighborhood with its
clean cut look & nice fenced yd.  Lg LR, nice
DR,  fnshd bsmt, 2 c gar.  Call Larry Hicks
342-8770 or 317-605-1372.    MLS#21217511

$49,900

3 BR, 1 BA, 2 ACRES in a country setting with
a 2 car garage.  A country boys bachelor pad.
A fixer upper, must see, priced to sell.  
Call Larry Hicks 342-8770 or 317-605-1372.
MLS#21217537

DOESN’T LOOK SO GOOD!  In need of
cleaning, painting, flooring and a ton of hard
work.  The roof doesn’t leak and the structure
is sound in this 2 bedroom, 1 bath home with
a one car garage.  NOT move in ready.
Brandon Warfield 342-8770 or 317-626-
7174.  MLS#21218643

$34,998
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317-831-9407 or
765-342-8770

400 St. Rd. 37 North
Martinsville, Indiana 46151

NICE ONE OWNER, 3 Bedroom, 2.5 Bath,
MBR on main level with walk-in closet.  Nice
patio with fire pit and partial fenced yard.
Beverly Weber or Jonathan Farren 342-8770,
346-9954 or 346-9757.  MLS#21206667

$119,900 

$157,500

LARGE 3 BEDROOM, 2 BATH HOME IN
Painted Hills.  2 c att gar, updtd Kt & lg DR for
all those get-to-gethers.  Nice wood floors in
dining area.  Nice newer vinyl windows, Air
tight wood stove in dining area.  Pat Terrell
342-8770 or 317-694-3188.  MLS#21210376

$115,000

AN AWESOME 3 BR, 3 BA MANUFAC-
TURED home on 3.27 acres.  Home owner
has remodeled with high end cabinets, appli-
ances, walls are now drywall and 2x4 studs.
Vinyl windows.  This is a must see.   Pat Terrell
342-8770 or 317-694-3188.  MLS#21210195

NICE STARTER HOME or looking for an
investment.  3 BR, 1 BA, formal DR.  Eat-in
kitchen.  Hardwood floors in all rooms except
kitchen, bath & laundry room.  Frplc for gas log.
Insulation added last winter to reduce heating
cost.  Clg fans in all rooms main level except
Kt.   Beverly Weber 342-8770 or 346-9954 or
Jonathan Farren 346-9757.    MLS#21193873

$56,000

AWESOME CONDO IN PERRY TOWNSHIP.  
2 Bedroom, 2 Bath, 2 car garage.  Close to hos-
pital & shopping.  Large walk-in closets and best
of all no maintenance.  
Pat Terrell 342-8770 or 317-694-3188
MLS#21172824

$94,000

NICE WELL MAINTAINED 3BR, 2BA BRICK
RANCH, wrap around covered deck off sunny
EIK, FR/DR combo flows into Kt.  Lg LR, hdwd
under carpet, covered front porch with swing for
relaxing after unpacking boxes.  Not your typical
ranch; must see.  Wendy Jensen  349-0549  or
346-1463 or Beverly Weber 346-9954.

OPEN FAMILY LIVING in this 5 BR, 4 BA, cus-
tom home in Green Twsp on 5 wooded acres.
Room for the whole family, w/o bsmt, oversized
gar w/full apt above, gardens, fruit trees, lake,
peaceful country living.  Shannon Schoolcraft
342-8770 or 346-2550 MLS#21216197

$309,000

TWO HOMES, 3 lots, 1 price!  Rent both hms
for max income or live in one & have tenant
pay your mortgage.  Updtd like new carpet &
vinyl Dec 2012, newer Kt cabs, heat pump,
windows, vinyl ext, 2 BR, 1 BA each.  Shannon
Schoolcraft 342-8770 or 346-2550.
MLS#21213139

$112,500

QUIET COUNTRY LIVING AT ITS FINEST.
Quality throughout in this 12,000 sq ft custom
hm.  4/5 BR, 5.5 BA, huge master suite, 4
frplcs, theater rm.  Many fine amenities.  All
nestled on 2 ac in the scenic hills of Morgan
County.  Shannon Schoolcraft 342-8770 or
346-2550. MLS#21203967

$675,000NEW PRICE!

BUILD HERE ON QUIET CORNER LOT
where deer play and the American Bald Eagle
soars.  Northern exposure.  Perfect for walk-
out bsmt.  Link here to watch Visual Tour:
http://www.visualtour.com/show.asp?T=2817220
Suzy Hardwick 342-8770 or 317-694-0726.
MLS#21197601

$25,000

NEW PRICE!

LOOKING FOR A GOOD INVESTMENT? 5
separate 2 BR, 1 BA, brick doubles.  Buy all 5 or
just 1.  Good condition, quiet neighborhood.
Very easy to rent.  Nice size yards.  Pat Terrell
342-8770 or 317-694-3188.  MLS#21206424,
21206428, 21206433, 21206441, 21206444.  

$109,900 Each

GREAT RENTAL PROPERTY OR COMBINE
BOTH UNITS AND HAVE A LARGE HOME.  
Well cared for, fenced in back yard & back
patio, large garage. Pat Terrell 342-8770 or
317-694-3188. MLS#21204570

$124,900

HERE’S WHAT YOU’VE BEEN LOOKING
FOR!  Country setting w/convenient loc minutes
from Bloomington or Indy.  Updated ranch on lg
lot w/3 BR, formal LR, FR w/frplc & oversized 2
c gar.  Did I mention low taxes too.      
Lori Richardson 342-8770 or 346-1122.  

ESCAPE CITY LIFE W/LAKEFRONT LIVING.
Glowing open floor plan of space & function.
Complete update 2005 hdwd & tile flrs, 4 BR,
2.5 BA, laundry on upper level.  Wrapped
shaded deck, dock, outdoor BBQ & more.
Move-in ready & a home warranty.  Lori
Richardson 342-8770 or 346-1122.  

THE GOOD LIFE BEGINS AT HOME. Spac 4BR
w/plenty of space for entertaining in fncd rear
yd/wIG pool, hot tub & grilling area, the only thing
missing is swing set & sand box but there’s room.
Updtd & spac EIK w/appls & blt-in desk. Frml LR &
DR w/hdwd fls, blt-ins & ventless gas log frplc.
MBR on main level & 3 Bedrooms up w/small loft.
Lg corner lot & oversized 2c gar.  Lori Richardson
342-8770 or 346-1122 

In-Ground Pool

BEAUTIFUL ALL BRICK IN NICE NEIGH-
BORHOOD.  3 BR, 1 full BA & half BA off
master BR, rear chain link fence, covered
front porch, eat-in kitchen, 2 mini barns, one
car carport, well maintained.  Don’t just drive
by.     Beverly Weber 342-8770 or 346-9954 or
Jonathan Farren 346-9757.    MLS#21219030

$93,000

TV Showcase 3/23
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765-342-7325
1-888-828-5428

LOG HOME ON 1.74 ACRES.  
Newer log home with 2 bedrooms, 

1 bath and 2 car carport.  Sits on 1.74 acres.
Open Floor Plan. Total Electric and
Wrap Around Porch.  Metal Roof.

Green Township Area and Close to 37
for Easy Commute.  
BE--305  $147,500 

LAKE HOLLEYBROOK
Great Lakefront Cottage.  Small But would

Make Great Weekend Get-A-Way.  Wonderful
Masonry Fireplace.  Kitchen/Living Area in

One Big Room.  Large Sun porch that
Overlooks the Backyard and the Lake.  Has
Your Own Boat Dock As well.  Great Price.  

SB-609  $39,900

Page 16

GREAT STARTER HOME IN TOWN!!
Very cute 2 Bedroom, 2 bath home with over
1200 sq ft.  New paint and shutters, carpet,
vinyl.  Furnace/Water heater only few years

old.  Stove/refrigerator is included. 
Large fenced Back yard.  13x6 enclosed front

porch.  Great for 1st time Home Buyers. 
R-173   $39,900

REDUCED PRICE!

www.unitedrealtysells.com

495 W Morgan St, 
Martinsville, IN 

46151 

Alan Copeland
765-342-7052

Bill Fulford
317-847-5584

Darlene Robinson
317-408-2566

Roy Marr
765-346-3092

Shirley Bales
765-318-1146

LAKE HOLLYBROOK
Great Get A Way Spot.  Smaller Home with 

2 bedrooms and 1 bath with over 1100 Sq Ft.  
Has Vaulted ceiling and Eat-in Kitchen 

and A large Sun Room.  
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